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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.

САИТОВА Гульн БАШ  1 V3 V  3  2  V 0.500 4 17

ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ  V  2  V  1  V  3 0.500 0 18

ВИНОГРАДОВА САР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22

МОИСЕЕВА Али САР  0  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 -2 17

ВОТИНОВА Али КИР  V  V  1  3  2  V 0.500 1 18

АНДРЕЕВА Мар САР V3 3  1  3  V  V 0.500 2 18

БОГОВА Арина САР  0  V  0  1  1  0 0.167 -17 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.

АХМАДУЛЛИН ТАТ  2 V3V3  2  V  0 0.500 2 14

КУЗНЕЦОВА Да САР V3  1  V  3  0  1 0.333 -8 12

СПИРИДОНОВА САР  1  V V2  1  3 V3 0.500 0 14

АХИЯРОВА Ами БАШ  1  2  0  2  1 V2 0.167 -10 8

РОГАЧЁВА Арин НИЖ V3 V  V  V  2  V 0.833 7 21

УСТИНОВА Богд БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23

КАЛАШНИКОВ САР V1 V  2  1  2  2 0.333 -2 12

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.

КОРОТКОВА Со САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24

МИЮЩЕНКО Ал САР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 22

КАВЕЕВА Сабин БАШ  3  3  2  2  1  V 0.167 -5 15

НУХОВА Камилл БАШ  2  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 19

ПЛЮСНИНА Ар КИР  2  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 19

ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ  1  1  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 17

ПАРШИКОВА Ва САР  1  3  0  1  1  0 0.000 -18 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.

ЯКУПОВА Эмил ТАТ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 21

ВАЗЫХОВА Зари ТАТ  1  2  V  3  3  V 0.333 -2 17

БЕТЕХТИНА Оле КИР V3 V  V  V V2 V 1.000 14 21

ЕЛАГИНА Алина САР  1  1  1  3  1  1 0.000 -16 8

АЗАРЯН Марина САР  3  V  0  V  3  V 0.500 -2 18

КРИВОВА Диана КИР  3  V  0  V  V  2 0.500 0 17

АНИКЕЕНКО Ал САР  3  2  3  V  2  V 0.333 -1 18

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.

КАШИНА Варвар ПЕР V2  3  3  V  V  1 0.500 0 17

МАКАРИЧЕВА К САР  1 V3 1  1  V  2 0.333 -6 12

СОФИНСКАЯ Ар САР  V  2  V  0  3  V 0.500 0 17

ЗАХАРОВА Арин БАШ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 23

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ки ТАТ  1 V3  V  2 V3 V 0.667 7 17

ИХАЯТДИНОВА ТАТ  3  3  V  1  0  1 0.167 -10 12

БАЛЯКИНА Соф БАШ  V  V  0  1  1  V 0.500 -2 14
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.

ГЛЕБОВА Дарин БАШ  2  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 1 18

БИРЮКОВА Соф КИР  V  V  V V2  V  V 1.000 15 22

ДЖАЛМУХАНО САР  0  0  2  1  2  1 0.000 -17 6

ДЬЯЧКОВА Мар ТАТ  3  3 V3 V3 V3 3 0.500 2 18

АРХИПОВА Май САР V3 0  V  1 V3V3 0.667 4 14

КУЗНЕЦОВА Ека САР  3  1  V  1  2  1 0.167 -8 12

МАСКАЛОВА Ли БАШ  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 18

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.

САПАЕВА Екате САР  0  V  1  0  1  2 0.167 -14 8

КУЛИГИНА Мар КИР  V  V  3  1  1  V 0.500 3 17

ВЛАСОВА София САР  2  1  V  2  1  3 0.167 -9 13

ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ  V  V  2  3  0  3 0.333 -4 16

ШИРЯЕВА Верон ТАТ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 9 20

ИГНАТЬЕВА Над САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24

КЛЮЕВА Алиса САР  V  1  V  V  1  1 0.500 -5 15

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у.

ШЕПЕЛЁВА Дом БАШ  V  3  1  3  2 0.200 -6 13

ДРУЖИНА Мари САР  3  1  1  0  1 0.000 -14 6

ШИХОВА Полин КИР  V  V  0  1  1 0.400 -6 10

ПЛЮСНИНА Оль КИР  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 19

АНЕНКО Ангели САР  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 5 16

ЛАРЬКИНА Таис БАШ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 19

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у.

ЦЫК Анастасия САР V3  1  3  V  3 0.400 2 14

ОСИПОВА Ирин САР  0  0  2  1  2 0.000 -10 5

ХАЛИКОВА Элл БАШ V1 V1  3  V  V 0.800 4 13

ОКАТЬЕВА Варв КИР  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 7 19

ПЕТИШЕВА Дар САР  3  V  1  2  2 0.200 -4 12

ЕВДОКИМОВА ТАТ  V  V  3  2 V3 0.600 1 16
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ранг фамилия и имя субъек д.р. звание п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежд САР 10/5/2006 II разр 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

2 БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР 26/10/2006 I разря 1.000 15 22 квалифицирован

3 БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР 12/5/2006 I разря 1.000 14 21 квалифицирован

4 КОРОТКОВА Софья САР 25/11/2007 III раз 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован

5 ОКАТЬЕВА Варвара КИР 28/5/2006 I юн. р 1.000 7 19 квалифицирован

6 ВИНОГРАДОВА Ана САР 3/1/2006 II разр 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

7 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 27/4/2007 II разр 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован

7 УСТИНОВА Богдана БАШ 27/4/2006 II разр 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован

9 ШИРЯЕВА Вероника ТАТ 5/9/2007 II юн. 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован

10 МИЮЩЕНКО Алиса САР 26/10/2008 I юн. р 0.833 7 22 квалифицирован

11 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 13/2/2007 II разр 0.833 7 21 квалифицирован

11 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 12/12/2007 II разр 0.833 7 21 квалифицирован

13 ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ 12/9/2006 I разря 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован

14 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР 30/1/2006 I разря 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован

15 АНЕНКО Ангелина САР 19/1/2007 III раз 0.800 5 16 квалифицирован

16 ХАЛИКОВА Эллина БАШ 29/5/2006 II юн. 0.800 4 13 квалифицирован

17 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 14/2/2007 II разр 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован

18 АРХИПОВА Майя САР 15/5/2006 II разр 0.667 4 14 квалифицирован

19 МАСКАЛОВА Лилия БАШ 21/7/2007 II юн. 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован

20 ЕВДОКИМОВА Мила ТАТ 29/4/2007 I юн. р 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован

21 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 25/4/2006 II разр 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован

22 КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР 11/6/2007 I разря 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

23 АНДРЕЕВА Мария САР 3/4/2006 III раз 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован

23 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 6/12/2007 II юн. 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован

25 АХМАДУЛЛИНА Ал ТАТ 29/10/2006 II юн. 0.500 2 14 квалифицирован

26 ПЛЮСНИНА Арина КИР 19/5/2007 III раз 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован

26 НУХОВА Камилла БАШ 23/5/2007 I юн. р 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован

28 ГЛЕБОВА Дарина БАШ 17/2/2006 II разр 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован

28 ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР 17/1/2006 I юн. р 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован

30 ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ 7/7/2006 II разр 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован

31 ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ 20/2/2007 II разр 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован

32 КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР 27/3/2008 I юн. р 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован

32 КРИВОВА Диана КИР 20/7/2006 I юн. р 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован

32 СОФИНСКАЯ Арина САР 4/10/2008 II юн. 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован

35 СПИРИДОНОВА Али САР 30/9/2007 II юн. 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован

36 АЗАРЯН Марина САР 19/6/2007 III раз 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован

37 МОИСЕЕВА Алина САР 29/6/2007 I юн. р 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован

38 БАЛЯКИНА София БАШ 27/3/2006 II юн. 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован

39 КЛЮЕВА Алиса САР 23/1/2007 III раз 0.500 -5 15 квалифицирован

40 ЦЫК Анастасия САР 4/8/2008 I юн. р 0.400 2 14 квалифицирован

41 ШИХОВА Полина КИР 10/8/2006 II юн. 0.400 -6 10 квалифицирован

42 АНИКЕЕНКО Алина САР 11/4/2007 III раз 0.333 -1 18 квалифицирован

43 ВАЗЫХОВА Зарина ТАТ 18/9/2008 I юн. р 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован

44 КАЛАШНИКОВА Ар САР 5/8/2008 I юн. р 0.333 -2 12 квалифицирован

45 ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ 26/6/2006 II разр 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован

46 МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР 12/4/2006 II разр 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован

47 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья САР 22/8/2008 II юн. 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован

48 ПЕТИШЕВА Дарья САР 9/11/2007 II юн. 0.200 -4 12 квалифицирован
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49 ШЕПЕЛЁВА Домини БАШ 6/8/2007 II юн. 0.200 -6 13 выбывший

50 КАВЕЕВА Сабина БАШ 11/6/2007 II юн. 0.167 -5 15 выбывший

51 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатер САР 6/12/2007 II юн. 0.167 -8 12 выбывший

52 ВЛАСОВА София САР 1/10/2008 II юн. 0.167 -9 13 выбывший

53 ИХАЯТДИНОВА Кам ТАТ 28/11/2006 II юн. 0.167 -10 12 выбывший

54 АХИЯРОВА Амира БАШ 2/8/2006 II юн. 0.167 -10 8 выбывший

55 САПАЕВА Екатерина САР 9/7/2008 II юн. 0.167 -14 8 выбывший

56 БОГОВА Арина САР 21/7/2006 I юн. р 0.167 -17 6 выбывший

57 ОСИПОВА Ирина САР 15/4/2006 III раз 0.000 -10 5 выбывший

58 ДРУЖИНА Мария САР 2/8/2008 III раз 0.000 -14 6 выбывший

59 ЕЛАГИНА Алина САР 30/11/2006 II юн. 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

60 ДЖАЛМУХАНОВА Р САР 28/11/2008 II юн. 0.000 -17 6 выбывший

61 ПАРШИКОВА Варва САР 28/11/2008 II разр 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
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